
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
21 
14 
99 
10 
23 
5 

19 
16 
25 
9 
4 

Name 
Finn Farrell Morton 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Alexander Renner 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Georgie Zouein 
Diaraf Keinde 
Harry Hannam 
William Wade 
Danny Shields 
Fahad  Al Rawahi 
Alisia Khneisser  

Class 
125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Total Tm 
12:16.849 
12:16.880 
12:17.047 
12:17.394 
12:17.824 
12:17.987 
12:18.322 
12:26.905 
12:27.525 
12:30.343 
13:14.517 

Diff 

0.031 
0.198 
0.545 
0.975 
1.138 
1.473 

10.056 
10.676 
13.494 
57.668 

Gap 

0.031 
0.167 
0.347 
0.430 
0.163 
0.335 
8.583 
0.620 
2.818 

44.174 

Best Tm 
1:03.570 
1:03.329 
1:03.583 
1:03.319 
1:03.311 
1:03.403 
1:03.316 
1:04.292 
1:04.550 
1:04.445 
1:08.162 

In Lap 
6 
9 

10 
10 
6 
6 
6 
7 
8 
6 

10 

Points 
75 
65 
57 
50 
44 
39 
35 
32 
30 
29 
28 
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Margin of Victory 

0.031 

Avg. Speed 

60.582 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.311 

Best Speed 

70.509 

Best Lap by 

23 - Georgie Zouein 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 ROUND 10 

UAE RMC 2016 -17 ROUND 10 

Final Micro MAX 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:12:37 

Al Forsan International Sports 1.240 km 

24/02/2017 02:55 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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